## Amend CSSB 653 as follows:

Page 8, line 24, strike "20,000" and insert "80,000."

Page 9, line 1, strike "20,000" and insert "80,000."

Page 22, line 13, strike "20,000" and insert "80,000."

Page 22, line 17, strike "20,000" and insert "80,000."